
CUET PG MBA FOUNDATION BATCH(2026): 
PARTISHTHA ULTIMATE SUPREME 2.0 BATCH 

Data Interpretation
Topic Date Time

Orientation Wednesday, November 19, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:15 AM
Bar Graphs - Class 1 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 10:16 AM - 10:59 AM
Line Chart - Class 2 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Tabular Chart - Class 1 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM
Mixed Graph - Class 1 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

DI Practice Class Wednesday, December 17, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM
Data Sufficiency - Class 1 Wednesday, December 31, 2025 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Graph Number System - Class 1 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Tabulation - Class 1 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Sets & Venn Diagrams - Class 1 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Pie Chat - Class 1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Line Chart - Class 1 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM

Doubt Session Wednesday, February 18, 2026 10:03 AM - 10:59 AM


